
Time
Tanzaku 

Wish Card
Photo Booth Yukata

Dress Up

Uchiwa
Making

Papercraft

Origami 
Fishing Pond

Kamishibai
Storytelling

11:30

12:00 pm

12:30

1:00 pm

1:30

3:00 pm

2:30

2:00 pm

3:30

4:00 pm

4:30

Activities

Learn more

*No RSVP required.*No RSVP required.  
Bring your family & friends!Bring your family & friends!
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